

CITY OF ALBANY

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT--Engineering

333 Broadalbin St. SW, PO Box 490

Albany, OR 97321

Telephone: (541) 917-7676 Fax: (541) 917-7573

APPARENT BID RESULTS –

- This information is provided to contractors as a courtesy.
- This information does not take into account responsibility or responsiveness of bidders.
- Contract award will be made by the City of Albany City Council.
- It is the City's intent to award to the lowest responsible, responsive bidder.

PROJECT: ST 23-02, Asphalt Surface Treatment Program

PROJECT MANAGER: Andrew Monaco

BID DATE: March 1, 2023

BIDDERS:				Engineer's Estimate		Pave Northwest, Inc. Marcola, OR		Doolittle Construction, LLC Snoqualmie, WA		Blackline, Inc. Vancouver, WA		VSS International, Inc. Sacramento, CA		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. Reno, NV	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO. UNITS	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	14,341.00	14,341.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	12,977.20	12,977.20	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	Temporary Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	21,550.00	21,550.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
3	Latex-Modified Slurry Seal	440	Ton	305.00	134,200.00	345.00	151,800.00	295.00	129,800.00	340.00	149,600.00	138,600.00	138,600.00	500.00	220,000.00
4	Thermoplastic 4-Inch Yellow Stripe	250	Linear Foot	20.00	5,000.00	11.00	2,750.00	23.00	5,750.00	30.00	7,500.00	6,152.50	6,152.50	23.00	5,750.00
5	Thermoplastic 12-Inch White Stripe	415	Linear Foot	40.00	16,600.00	10.00	4,150.00	26.00	10,790.00	35.00	14,525.00	11,545.30	11,545.30	26.00	10,790.00
6	Post Construction Street Sweeping	1	Lump Sum	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
TOTAL					180,300.00		173,500.00		181,181.00		196,625.00		197,325.00		249,540.00